2021-10-17 : Menton Col de la Madone

Race results : Toutes
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Tony
Marcelo
Pascal
Benjamin
Nathael
Laurent
Paul
Lucas
Jules
Adrien
Pascal
Nicolas
Thibault
Mael
Emmanuel
Laurent
Jules
Nathalie
David
Jean-Michel
Loic

Max
Olivier
Hervé
Cyrille
Thomas
Sebastien
Olivier
Alessandro
Theo
Philippe
David
Xavier
Gian-luca
Benjamin
Thierry
Philippe
Alain
Guillaume
Olivier
Louise

MEZURE
CARVALHO
Manderon
Bleriot
MARQUET
GONZALES
CORNILLEAU
GARNERO

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Menton

Martigues Sport Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cyclo Club le rouret
Sprinter Club de Nice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

PECQUENARD DROITGBavigal Nice Sports

ROUGET
GARNIER
VIGON
VIARENGO
EPAILLY
BAYLET
REBAUDO
HUMBERT
Favreau
RAYNAUD
BACHOT

De vittori
Crifasi
GERARD
VORA
RAYEBOIS
DESROCHES
GONZALES
Mucili
Cominelli
MARROCHIO
GONZALES
MANCHERON
BILLARD
PANIZZI
Livonnen
JOIRIS
DEBRAS
RIZZETTO
FERRO
DELAYE
Junique-Seeman

Sprinter Club de Nice
Carros Team Cycliste
Cap d'AIl VTT
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton
Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Sprinter Club de Nice
Vélo Sprint Biotois

AOTL Cyclisme

Team Bike Shop

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton
UCMonaco

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC

Ciclistica Ospedaletti
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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V2
S3
S3

V2
V4
S3

V4
S4
S4

Sv4
Sv4
V2
V4
V4
Sv4
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A5
V4
S3
Sv4
V4
Sv4
SV5
SV5
S3
V3
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FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:37:24.609
00:37:32.730
00:37:32.852
00:39:16.614
00:40:09.834
00:40:16.473
00:40:44.739
00:40:49.134
00:41:48.638
00:41:57.729
00:42:02.409
00:42:19.207
00:42:45.815
00:42:46.570
00:43:04.431
00:44:07.357
00:44:12.321
00:44:36.065
00:44:43.617
00:44:45.273
00:44:53.432
00:45:09.142
00:46:00.073
00:46:19.642
00:46:29.490
00:46:55.655
00:47:26.404
00:47:41.629
00:48:38.623
00:48:49.434
00:48:56.322
00:49:24.590
00:49:51.160
00:51:36.189
00:51:47.035
00:53:18.554
00:55:12.020
00:57:15.864
01:02:44.359
01:02:45.642
01:04:57.684



