

2021-10-17 : Menton Col de la Madone



Race results : Toutes

1	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:37:24.609
2	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:37:32.730
3	Pascal	Manderon	Martigues Sport Cyclisme	S1	00:37:32.852
4	Benjamin	Bleriot	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	E	00:39:16.614
5	Nathael	MARQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	00:40:09.834
6	Laurent	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	S1	00:40:16.473
7	Paul	CORNILLEAU	Sprinter Club de Nice	S3	00:40:44.739
8	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:40:49.134
9	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:41:48.638
10	Adrien	ROUGET	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:41:57.729
11	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	V2	00:42:02.409
12	Nicolas	VIGON	-	S3	00:42:19.207
13	Thibault	VIARENGO	Cap d'Ail VTT	S3	00:42:45.815
14	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:42:46.570
15	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:43:04.431
16	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V4	00:44:07.357
17	Jules	HUMBERT	Ceramica GC	S3	00:44:12.321
18	Nathalie	Favreau	Ceramica GC	F	00:44:36.065
19	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:44:43.617
20	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	00:44:45.273
21	Loïc	De vittori	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:44:53.432
22	Max	Crifasi	Sprinter Club de Nice	C	00:45:09.142
23	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:46:00.073
24	Hervé	VORA	AOTL Cyclisme	SV4	00:46:19.642
25	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Team Bike Shop	V2	00:46:29.490
26	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:46:55.655
27	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:47:26.404
28	Olivier	Mucili	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:47:41.629
29	Alessandro	Cominelli	UCMonaco	SV4	00:48:38.623
30	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	00:48:49.434
31	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	00:48:56.322
32	David	MANCHERON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:49:24.590
33	Xavier	BILLARD	Ceramica GC	S3	00:49:51.160
34	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Ciclistica Ospedaletti	SV4	00:51:36.189
35	Benjamin	Livonnen	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V4	00:51:47.035
36	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:53:18.554
37	Philippe	DEBRAS	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:55:12.020
38	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:57:15.864
39	Guillaume	FERRO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S3	01:02:44.359
40	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	01:02:45.642
41	Louise	Junique-Seeman	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	01:04:57.684